Activa
Vlottenda activa

Donaties

Specificatie ondersteuning:

St. Red een Kind

SSRO

Artsen zonder Grenzen

Save the Children/Kinderpostzegels
St. Verre Naasten

Maranathakerk

Stichting ZOA

Unicef

Tear e.a.

Totaal
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7.060,00

17.750,00

24.810,00

348,00
300,00
240,00
300,00
48,00
12.435,00
6.162,00
340,00
440,00

20.613,00

Balans per 31 december 2021

Ondersteuning *
Bank en ict kosten

Eigen vermogen / Banksaldo

Passiva

€ 20.611,00
€ 198,00
€  4.001,00
€ 24.810,00



